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Desenho Ilustrativo

SUP-950
SUPORTE INFERIOR PARA TRAVESSA
COLUNA CG-230 / CG-237

10   PEÇASEMBALAGEM

COD. NK COD. MERCADO

SUP-953 SUP-010 PTO  PERFIL

SUP-956 SUP-010 BCO  PERFIL

ACABAMENTO

PRETO

BRANCO

20,5

37,5

32,5

24,5

M6

12 2,5
32,5

3,0

1 PÇ. DE ALUMINIO + 1 PAR. INOX  S/CAB. ALL. M6x6

CONJUNTO
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MONTAGEM PERFIL CG-230
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